OFFICE OF STATEWIDE HEALTH PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
FACILITIES DEVELOPMENT DIVISION
“Access to Safe, Quality Healthcare Environments that Meet California’s Diverse and Dynamic Needs”
STATE OF CALIFORNIA – HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES AGENCY
OSH-FD-759 (REV 09/05/19)               Page 1 of 3
APPLICATION FOR OSHPD SPECIAL SEISMIC
CERTIFICATION PREAPPROVAL (OSP)
OFFICE USE ONLY

FR4 12 SVX Eaton Interpolated
FR5 31 SVX Eaton Interpolated
FR6 61
SVX030A1-4A1B1/SVX
Eaton UUT 4
FR6 61 SVX Eaton Interpolated
FR7 105 SVX Eaton Interpolated
FR8 105 SVX Eaton Interpolated
FR9 330 SVX Eaton Interpolated
FR10 520 SPX Eaton Interpolated
FR11 600 SPX Eaton Interpolated
FR11 600 SPX400A0-4A2B1V/SVX Eaton UUT 10
Width (in
RL-00201 2 4.40 MTE UUT 5
RL-00401 4 4.40 MTE Interpolated
RL-00402 4 4.40 MTE Interpolated
RL-00801 8 6.00 MTE Interpolated
RL-00802 8 6.00 MTE Interpolated
RL-01201 12 6.00 MTE Interpolated
RL-01202 12 6.00 MTE Interpolated
RL-01801 18 6.00 MTE Interpolated
RL-01802 18 6.00 MTE Interpolated
RL-02501 25 7.20 MTE Interpolated
RL-02502 25 7.20 MTE Interpolated
RL-03501 35 7.20 MTE Interpolated
RL-03502 35 7.20 MTE Interpolated
RL-04502 45 9.00 MTE Interpolated
RL-05502 55 9.00 MTE Interpolated
RL-08002 80 9.00 MTE Interpolated
RL-10002 100 9.25 MTE Interpolated
RL-13002 130 9.25 MTE Interpolated
RL-13003 130 11.25 MTE Interpolated
RL-16002 160 11.00 MTE Interpolated
RL-20002 200 9.25 MTE Interpolated
RL-25002 250 10.80 MTE Interpolated
RL-40002 400 10.80 MTE Interpolated
RL-50002 500 14.40 MTE UUT 10
FR6 52
TR18460
TR18461
Trenco UUT 4